

Sourcewell Contract #080819-IFA - State of FLA 30161700-20-ACS

Price List Active 2/20/20

QUOTATION FORM



106 Northpoint Parkway
Suite 300
Acworth, GA 30102

Robin Hanscom
770-975-4829
robin.hanscom@interface.com

QUOTE DATE January 26, 2021
QUOTE NO. 012521-2
PROMISE DATE _____
INSTALL DATE _____
COMPLETION _____

ORDER INSTRUCTIONS:

Make purchase order out to "InterfaceServices" at the address above and email to robin.hanscom@interface.com.

CONTACT (AE) Shane Steed
EMAIL shane.steed@interface.com
CELL # 813-313-0329

INSTALLATION PARTNER:

Adrienne Floorcovering
ADDRESS: 4400 118th Avenue North, Suite 110
CITY/STATE/ZIP: Clearwater, FL 33762

INSTALLER Wayne Peck
PHONE # 203-943-1757
EMAIL Wayne@adriennefloors.com

DELIVERY ADDRESS

Adrienne Floorcovering
ADDRESS: 4400 118th Avenue North, Suite 110
CITY/STATE/ZIP: Clearwater, FL 33762

CUSTOMER Gene Cappola
PHONE # 727-784-3332
EMAIL gene@phlib.org

CUSTOMER:

Palm Harbor Library
PROJECT ADDRESS: 2330 Nebraska Ave
CITY/STATE/ZIP: Palm Harbor, FL 34683

PROJECT NAME:

Palm Harbor Library Main Area (Racks)

INTERFACE CARPET & LVT

INTERFACE CARPET TILES	AE 317		COLOR	Emerald 105831
BACKING	GlasBac (Will Not Accept GlasBacRE)			
5.98 SY/CARTON	376.74 YDS	PRICE	\$19.57	AMOUNT = \$7,372.80
OVERAGE	YDS	PRICE		AMOUNT = \$0.00
INTERFACE CARPET TILES	AE 315		COLOR	Ink/Magenta 105814
BACKING	GlasBac (Will Not Accept GlasBacRE)			
5.98 SY/CARTON	23.92 YDS	PRICE	\$19.57	AMOUNT = \$468.11
OVERAGE	YDS	PRICE		AMOUNT = \$0.00
INTERFACE MODULAR RESILIENT FLOORING	Level Set Collection 4.5mm		COLOR	
	26.91 SF/CARTON		STYLE	
	0 SQ FT	PRICE	\$2.63	AMOUNT = \$0.00
TACTILES	0 Rolls	PRICE	\$80.00	AMOUNT = \$0.00
ADHESIVE 2000 PLUS	3 4-Gal Pail	PRICE	\$95.00	AMOUNT = \$285.00
HM99 ADHESIVE	0 4-Gal Pail	PRICE	\$115.00	AMOUNT = \$0.00
TRISEAL	0 4-Gal Pail	PRICE	\$100.00	AMOUNT = \$0.00

QUOTE - CONTINUED

CUSTOMER: Palm Harbor Library

PROJECT NAME: Palm Harbor Library Main Area (Racks)

INSTALLATION AND SUNDRY ITEMS

REMOVAL - CARPET TILE	400.66	YDS	PRICE	\$2.90	AMOUNT =	\$1,161.91
REMOVAL OF COVE BASE (LABOR ONLY)	120	LN FT	PRICE	\$0.48	AMOUNT =	\$57.60
DISPOSAL OF CARPET	400.66	YDS	PRICE	\$2.06	AMOUNT =	\$825.36
INSTALLATION OF CARPET TILE	400.66	YDS	PRICE	\$6.50	AMOUNT =	\$2,604.29
FLOOR PREP EXTREME (GRIND FLOOR TO RECEIVE)	3605.94	SQ FT	PRICE	\$1.90	AMOUNT =	\$6,851.29
COVE BASE - SUPPLY & INSTALL 4" BASE	120	LN FT	PRICE	\$2.25	AMOUNT =	\$270.00
FURNITURE MOVING-LIGHT	100	YDS	PRICE	\$5.50	AMOUNT =	\$550.00
HOURLY RATE FOR SERVICES NOT LISTED (NON-OVERTIME) For Rack Moving	71	HRS	PRICE	\$78.00	AMOUNT =	\$5,538.00

MATERIAL FREIGHT	1	EA	PRICE	\$469.00	AMOUNT =	\$469.00
------------------	---	----	-------	----------	----------	----------

TOTAL AGREEMENT: \$26,453.37

SPECIAL CONDITIONS OR INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS:

This contract is subject to the "Terms and Provisions of Contract" as accepted, signed by the dealer and on file with state purchasing.

DEALER REPRESENTATIVE *Robin Hanscom* DATE January 26, 2021
 MANUFACTURER Interface Americas, Inc.